THE DATASHEET OF
AM4967GSTR-G1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AM4967
Document number: DS45176 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 14
August 2022

Regenerative
L H OFF H OFF L
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Package Temperature
Part  Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Lead Free Green Lead Free Green
SSOP-16 -30 to 105℃
AM4967GS-E1 AM4967GS-G1 AM4967GS AM4967GS-G1 Tube
AM4967GSTR-E1 AM4967GSTR-G1 AM4967GS AM4967GS-G1 Tape & Reel
AM4967RGS-E1 AM4967RGS-G1 AM4967RGS AM4967RGS-G1 Tube
AM4967RGSTR-E1 AM4967RGSTR-G1 AM4967RGS AM4967RGS-G1 Tape & Reel
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "E1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant. Products with
"G1" suffix are available in green package.
Note:   4.For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/ .
AM4967